
GTWS
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.

12 - 13 December 2022

Final results Sprint Race 1 (25 min.)

GT WINTER SERIES 2022-2023 - PORTIMAO

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

GT3
 

91 JOOS-HORN  1 -- 13 laps --Porsche 991 GT3 R
Joos Sportwagentechnik

26:15.455 1:58.838 1

410 WIRA-DAAN 1:17.426 2 1:17.426Mercedes AMG GT3
Good Speed Racing

27:32.881 2:04.486 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

GT4
 

85 PRIMM-TREFZ  1 -- 13 laps --Mercedes AMG GT4
CV  Performance

28:05.864 2:08.659 3

84 KNOPP-PIRTTILAHTI 8.324 2 8.324Mercedes AMG GT4
CV  Performance

28:14.188 2:09.528 5

12 WALLIS-LOUGHNAN  3 -- 12 laps --Mercedes AMG GT4
Motus One Racing

26:26.998 2:09.571 12

23 Mihail MIHAYLOV 33.841 4 33.841Porsche 982 GT4 RS CS
O verdrive Racing

27:00.839 2:12.882 4

7 SKAAR-ENGMAN 19.746 5 53.587Audi R8 GT4
Auto Lounge Racing

27:20.585 2:14.472 9

15 MCDERMOTT-BROADHURST 4.373 6 57.960Mercedes AMG GT4
Motus One Racing

27:24.958 2:14.041 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

CupX
 

812 Martin KOCH  1 -- 13 laps --KTM X-Bow GTX
Martin KOCH

27:45.273 2:06.692 9

898 Max GRIP 26.330 2 26.330KTM X-Bow GTX
Max GRIP

28:11.603 2:07.137 12

4 GONDA-SENKYR 7.072 3 33.402BMW M4 GT4
Senkyr Motorsport

28:18.675 2:09.224 2

71 LIEBL-OLBERT  4 -- 12 laps --KTM X-Bow GTX
Razoon

26:52.959 2:09.476 4

975 Jose GARCIA 33.647 5 33.647Porsche 982 GT4 CS
Kkrämer Racing

27:26.606 2:13.732 12

18 LEUKERS-THEIB 46.662 6 1:20.309Porsche Cayman S
Sorg Rennsport

28:13.268 2:18.405 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Cup2
 

21 Dustin BLATTNER  1 -- 13 laps --Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
PRE/ Manthey

26:49.906 2:02.257 1

888 Fuad SAWAYA 17.479 2 17.479Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
PRE/ Manthey

27:07.385 2:04.173 2

33 KAPFINGER-KAPFINGER 1.707 3 19.186Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Huber Racing

27:09.092 2:03.985 2

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.838  in lap  1  by  nbr. 91 : JOOS-HORN(Michael JOOS) (Porsche 991 GT3 R)

Results: https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  
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90 Mladen PAVLOVIC 4.458 4 23.644Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Laptime Performance

27:13.550 2:04.302 3

213 STEINBACH-MAYRL 44.452 5 1:08.096Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Axel Steinbach

27:58.002 2:08.351 11

104 WAHL-WAHL  6 -- 12 laps --Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Black Falcon

26:15.925 2:08.302 10

741 KLAJA-LISOWSKI 7.311 7 7.311Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
PTT Racing

26:23.236 2:09.247 12

911 Leandro MARTINS 37.825 8 45.136Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup
LMR Racar Motorsport

27:01.061 2:10.939 4

112 KRÄMER-LOSCH  9 -- 1 laps --Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Kkrämer Racing

2:18.677

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Cup3
 

128 GREILING-RICHTER  1 -- 12 laps --Porsche 718 GT4 CS
Andreias Greiling

26:30.015 2:09.406 2

974 SPEKERWAS-MEYER 32.611 2 32.611Porsche 981 GT4 CS
Kkrämer Racing

27:02.626 2:12.678 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Cup1
 

24 TOMANN-LOPEZ  1 -- 12 laps --Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo
Mertel Motorsport

27:19.293 2:12.348 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

LMP3
 

22 Christopher BRENIER  1 -- 13 laps --Ligier JSP 3
Christofer Brenier

27:25.068 2:04.515 4

25 IBR AN PAROO-BAKKER 18.234 2 18.234Ligier LMP3
BE Motorsports

27:43.302 2:05.880 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Cup4
 

98 Robert SCHIFTNER 1:46.147 1 -- 12 laps --KTM X-Bow R
Razoon

27:21.417 2:13.352 12

42 Julien LEMOINE 3.328 2 3.328Ligier JS2R
ANS Motorsport

27:24.745 2:14.670 7

49 Gregor SCHNEIDER 1:03.122 3 1:06.450KTM X-Bow R
Razoon

28:27.867 2:18.944 7

14 Daniel DREXEL  4 -- 11 laps --KTM X-Bow GT4
Razoon

26:57.837 2:23.296 10

69 Tim MOL 1:07.062 5 1:07.062Porsche 996 GT3 Cup
Lionspeed

28:04.899 2:27.378 3

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.838  in lap  1  by  nbr. 91 : JOOS-HORN(Michael JOOS) (Porsche 991 GT3 R)
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